
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 5/4/2022 Bid Closing Date: 5/10/2022

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-31054 Line Mechanic Helper- Non-Accredited

N Syracuse

6/23/2008 Ritz, William R0097

10/17/2011 Reddy, Albert R0097

3/31/2014 Ritz, Keith R0097

5/27/2014 Daino, Collin R0097

5/14/2018 LaBarbera, Michael R0097

6/18/2018 Biggie, Sean R0097

8/13/2018 Kinney, Nicholas R0097

11/5/2018 Peter, Brandon R0097

2/25/2019 Webb, Nicholas R0097

7/22/2019 Douglas, Ross R0097

7/22/2019 Barton, Jordan R0097

10/7/2019 Kling, Kyle R0097

10/21/2019 Starbird, Bernard R0097

10/21/2019 Fesinger, Victor R0097

10/21/2019 Bano, Andrew R0097

12/16/2019 Paradise, Cole R0097

2/18/2020 Whittico, Dylan R0097

6/28/2021 Hoyt, Jordan R0097

6/28/2021 Carpenter, Trevor R0097

1/29/2018 Pride, Alexis R097C

1/29/2018 Schneider, Lily R097C

7/9/2018 Paduano, Morgan R097C

11/5/2018 Jones, Nathaniel R097C

8/12/2019 Caccamo, Derek R097C

10/21/2019 Young, Stephen R097C

12/14/2020 Warren, Timothy R097C

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

3/15/2021 Salman, Farris R097C

3/15/2021 Aungier, April R097C

5/10/2021 Steeprock, Bobbie R097C

8/30/2021 Robinson, Andrew R097C

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

9/7/2021 Christensen, Noah R097C

9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R097C

10/18/2021 Marzullo, Mark R097C

10/18/2021 Eisinger, Amber R097C

12/6/2021 Paladino, Joseph P097C

1/18/2022 Truax, Fredrick P097C

4/4/2022 Schmidt, Kevin P097C

4/4/2022 Braun, John P097C

4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan P097C

4/4/2022 Daugherty, Kody P097C

11/15/2021 Manley, Sean T0097

5/2/2022 Royal, Mitchell T0097
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C-31054 Line Mechanic Helper- Non-Accredited

N Syracuse

5/2/2022 Hanna, Nicholas T0097

5/2/2022 Domicolo, Joseph T0097

C-31141 Taveling Operator D

Utica

4/10/1989 Matthews, Michael R0097

9/22/1999 Conover, Dale R0097

4/3/2000 Bowden, Kathleen R0097

6/26/2000 Robidoux, Barbara R0097

8/1/2006 Loveric, Robert R0097

9/24/2008 Edic, David R0097

6/16/2014 Rawson, James R0097

8/10/2015 Barnes, Justin R0097

8/24/2020 Shannon, Matthew R0097

C-31187 Gas Mechanic C- Scheduled

Hinsdale

5/16/2016 Demers, Jacob R0097

4/4/2022 Braun, John P097C

C-31235 Field Tester B Electric

Utica

4/17/2006 Dote, Joseph R0097

9/24/2008 Edic, David R0097

5/11/2015 Heldt, Nicholas R0097

5/11/2015 Senior, Matthew R0097

8/10/2015 Barnes, Justin R0097

8/8/2016 Murray, Glen R0097

2/12/2018 Klingensmith, Jeffrey R0097

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R097C

C-31283 Chief Maint Mech A

Potsdam

7/3/2017 Deon, James R0097

Thursday, May 12, 2022 Page 2 of 3



UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-31313 Service Representative ANP (3)

Liverpool

11/26/2012 Loftus, Patricia R0097

12/14/2020 Trentmann, Robert R0097

12/2/2013 Chemotti, Jasen R097C

5/31/2016 Sullivan, Corey R097C

10/8/2018 Robinson, Mackenzie R097C

11/5/2018 Jones, Nathaniel R097C

12/3/2018 Martino, Nicole R097C

8/12/2019 Caccamo, Derek R097C

10/21/2019 Young, Stephen R097C

2/18/2020 Parker, Jeremy R097C

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

3/15/2021 Salman, Farris R097C

3/15/2021 Aungier, April R097C

6/1/2021 Giffin, Alexandra R097C

6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon R097C

6/21/2021 Fischel, Douglas R097C

6/28/2021 Piccioni, Christopher R097C

8/30/2021 Robinson, Andrew R097C

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R097C

1/18/2022 Truax, Fredrick P097C

4/4/2022 Schmidt, Kevin P097C

4/4/2022 Braun, John P097C

4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan P097C

4/4/2022 Daugherty, Kody P097C

5/2/2022 Hanna, Nicholas T0097
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